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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tia Doan513
CGA

8.875 9.750 9.4509.375 37.450
5 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Mia Jaenike522
Edge

9.050 9.700 9.6758.525 36.950
3T 2 9T 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Hatcher550
Oroville

9.050 9.400 9.5258.725 36.700
3T 4 7T 2 3 

3 

Mariana Aiello516
CYC

8.725 9.525 9.1508.800 36.200
9 3 5T 7 4 

4 

Izabella Martinez551
Oroville

9.275 8.625 9.2508.900 36.050
1 9 3 5 5 

5 

Briana Adler515
CYC

8.775 9.125 9.2258.725 35.850
6T 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Amanda Robles508
Black Diamond

8.750 8.900 8.8759.000 35.525
8 8 2 11 7 

7 

Allison Mollin538
Gymtowne

8.775 9.050 9.0508.525 35.400
6T 6 9T 8 8 

8 

Jasmine Kaur531
Golden Bear

8.550 8.000 9.4508.800 34.800
10 12 5T 3T 9 

9 

Hannah Vanhonsebrouck561
Technique

9.175 8.300 8.7758.250 34.500
2 10 11 13 10 

10 

Sophia Mendoza536
Gymtowne

8.525 8.275 8.8008.825 34.425
11 11 4 12 11 

11 

Hannah Burroughs529
Golden Bear

8.425 8.950 8.9757.700 34.050
12 7 14 10 12 

12 

Jayme Musacchio543
Luna

8.050 7.250 9.0008.200 32.500
13 14 12 9 13 

13 

Ava Flannery563
Tumble Time - CP

8.000 7.700 8.5508.000 32.250
14 13 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaly Jones511
Byers Roseville

9.650 9.225 9.7009.375 37.950
1 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaycee Sapasap532
GymStars Stockton

9.525 9.475 9.4009.100 37.500
2 5 5 4 2 

2 

Erin Tillery560
Technique

9.175 9.625 9.3509.025 37.175
3 1 6 5 3 

3 

Krystell Fierros557
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.300 9.5508.975 36.625
6 7 8 2 4 

4 

Azaria Purdy555
Rodina

8.325 9.500 9.2259.300 36.350
12 4 2 8 5 

5 

Livia Langmade523
Edge

9.000 9.400 9.4758.225 36.100
5 6 13 3 6 

6 

Antonia Doyle547
Novato

8.500 9.550 8.7759.225 36.050
11 3 3 14 7 

7 

Marina Munoz Ledo544
Marin Elite

8.300 9.000 9.2509.125 35.675
13 12 4 7 8 

8 

Akemi Matsumoto525
Elevate

8.600 9.600 9.3008.100 35.600
8 2 14T 6 9 

9 

Aja Tsutsumi540
Gymtowne

8.575 9.225 9.0008.575 35.375
9 8T 11 10 10 

10 

Hailey Vara528
Galaxy

8.525 9.150 8.6758.250 34.600
10 11 12 15 11 

11 

Josie Miller537
Gymtowne

8.250 8.500 8.9508.775 34.475
14 13 9 11 12 

12 

Grace Douden505
Auburn

8.150 9.175 8.9008.100 34.325
15 10 14T 12 13 

13 

Veronica Gagon519
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.000 8.8759.000 33.875
16 14 7 13 14 

14 

Savannah Kezmoh559
Technique

9.150 7.750 9.0757.425 33.400
4 15 16 9 15 

15 

Hannah Allen509
Byers Roseville

8.650 7.300 8.5758.750 33.275
7 16 10 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madelyn Osborn524
Edge

9.350 9.550 9.7009.500 38.100
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Anne Marie Galvan553
Rodina

9.600 9.575 9.5509.175 37.900
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kemeah McDougald-Taylor554
Rodina

9.400 9.300 9.1008.875 36.675
3 5 7 9T 3 

3 

Lydia Ornelas518
Champion

8.800 9.525 9.3008.675 36.300
8 4 10 5T 4 

4 

Kiki Chan521
Edge

9.525 9.150 9.5007.800 35.975
2 6 14T 3 5 

5 

Samantha Willingham542
Liberty

8.050 9.600 8.9009.000 35.550
14 1 6 12 6 

6 

Helen Doyle530
Golden Bear

8.300 9.000 9.3758.475 35.150
12 7 11 4 7 

7 

Kiara Zwick541
Head Over Heels

9.100 7.700 9.2009.050 35.050
5 12 5 7 8 

8 

Aisling Glavin501
Accel

8.750 7.650 9.3009.125 34.825
9 13 3 5T 9 

9 

Ana Hamilton506
Auburn

7.925 8.575 9.1009.100 34.700
15 9 4 9T 10 

10 

Ruby Loe558
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.650 8.7257.800 34.175
6 8 14T 15 11 

11 

Jaimie Klein533
GymWorld

8.900 6.850 9.1508.750 33.650
7 15 8T 8 12 

12 

Allie Wildie512
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.200 8.7758.400 33.575
13 10 12 13 13 

13 

Hayley Sperinde539
Gymtowne

7.850 7.850 8.7508.750 33.200
16 11 8T 14 14 

14 

Daniela Rodriguez556
Rodina

8.575 7.200 8.6508.225 32.650
11 14 13 16 15 

15 

Aoife Dwan503
American

8.650 6.750 9.0507.725 32.175
10 16 16 11 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Lee514
CGA

9.325 9.600 9.4759.100 37.500
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Snyder552
Redwood Empire

9.750 9.375 9.4258.800 37.350
1 3 6 2 2 

2 

Shannon Fleming545
Miyagi

9.375 9.400 9.3008.900 36.975
2 2 4T 5T 3 

3 

Priscilla Johnson510
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.775 9.3258.925 36.225
4 10 3 3T 4 

4 

Macy Guest527
Galaxy

9.150 8.800 9.0758.725 35.750
5 9 7 9 5 

5 

Celina Naranjo517
Champion

8.575 8.750 9.3009.075 35.700
10 11 2 5T 6 

6 

Jacqueline Fernandes504
American

8.425 9.200 9.1008.900 35.625
12T 5 4T 8 7 

7 

Alex Westfall534
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.000 9.3258.300 35.275
8 6 12 3T 8 

8 

Amanda Oppegard548
Novato

8.775 9.250 8.5758.500 35.100
7 4 8* 14 9T

9T

Amelia Abernethy502
American

8.600 8.950 9.0508.500 35.100
9 7 8* 10T 9T

9T

Nikki Krambs520
Dream Xtreme

8.500 8.825 9.0508.450 34.825
11 8 11 10T 11 

11 

Kennedy Connolly507
Black Diamond

8.425 8.650 8.6508.475 34.200
12T 12 10 13 12 

12 

Alicia Ferro535
Gymtowne

9.025 7.400 9.2007.350 32.975
6 14 14 7 13 

13 

Tiana Portnov526
Elevate

7.825 7.725 9.0007.450 32.000
14 13 13 12 14 

14 
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